



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: XY2415A77

Counties: ANNE ARUNDEL

Letting Date: July 23, 2015

District(s): 5

Call Order: 406

Project(s): PENDING

Contract Time: 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: JOINT AND CRACK SEALING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) PAVEMENT CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.		(2) IMAGE ASPHALT MAINTENANCE, INC.		(3) REMAC INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	XY2415A77	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
1001	120510	250.000	25.00000	6,250.00	1.00000	250.00	10.00000	2,500.00
	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	UD						
1002	130850	(1)	18,476.00000	18,476.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
	MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 3% OF THE TOTAL BID)	LS						
5001	500000-LB	250.000	5.00000	1,250.00	50.00000	12,500.00	2.95000	737.50
	. ASPHALT REPAIR MASTIC	LB						
5002	500000-LB	225,000.000	1.87000	420,750.00	2.05000	461,250.00	3.06000	688,500.00
	. CRACK FILLER	LB						
5003	500000-LB	100,000.000	1.71000	171,000.00	2.40000	240,000.00	2.49000	249,000.00
	. CRACK SEAL	LB						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: XY2415A77

Counties: ANNE ARUNDEL

Letting Date: July 23, 2015

District(s): 5

Call Order: 406

Project(s): PENDING

Contract Time: 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: JOINT AND CRACK SEALING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) PAVEMENT CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.		(2) IMAGE ASPHALT MAINTENANCE, INC.		(3) REMAC INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$617,726.00		\$721,000.00		\$965,737.50
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$617,726.00		\$721,000.00		\$965,737.50
Contract Item Totals			\$617,726.00		\$721,000.00		\$965,737.50
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals			\$617,726.00		\$721,000.00		965,737.50

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum